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
8,269.80

72.60
3
2
2
0

1960
58
RM1
$3,681.52

2

6 1

PL 15197 LT 1 DL 106 NWD GR 2

010-080-830

13'6
9'2
8'4
14'
5'11
6'7
12'11
10'1
9'1

21'1
14'3

9'2
22'3

9'
9'11
13'6

12'10
11'6

535
654
641

0
1,830

0
1,830

3
41

Excellent 3 bdrm bsmt entry home centrally located on a huge 8269. sq ft lot. Gorgeous and private west-facing backyard, sundeck & raised flower
beds. Workshop and separate garden shed with veranda both connected to power. Loads of storage under sundeck in addition to the gigantic 20' x 25'
crawl space. New roof. Spacious main floor with hardwood floors & gas fireplace. Large rec room downstairs for entertaining. Tons of parking for your
boat or RV. Investor/Builder alert! Potential for subdivision into 3- RS7 lots 48x114 each by combining with next door 4605 48B St property
MLS#2297037. Buy together with 4605 or enjoy huge lot and build in the future. Great holding property.

9

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

Coldwell Banker Universe Realty Coldwell Banker Universe Realty

$1,099,888

Ladner Elementary

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Recreation
Laundry
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Above

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Vinyl

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas, Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Single

None, Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Fully Finished

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4605 48B STREET

V4K 2S1

R2297037 $999,888

112.82
8,218.25

72.60
2
1
1
0

1962
56
RM1
$3,641.71

1

3 1

PL 15197 LT 2 DL 106 LD 36 GROUP 2.

010-080-848

13'8
10'
13'8
11'
7'6

21'
14'
15'

12'6
9'

1,044
0
0
0

1,044

0
1,044

31

Beautiful 2 bedroom rancher with a large corner 8218 sq.ft lot in West Ladner. The spacious backyard is fully fenced and is west facing. Other
highlights include updated windows/furnace and original hardwood floors which are in very good condition. centrally located so you can easily walk to
the town center or neighboring schools. Investor/Builder alert! Potential for subdivision into 3- RS7 lots 48x114 each by combining with next door
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

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1891 SWAN ROAD

V4M 0A8

R2296636 $998,900

TSAWWASSEN SHORES

79.72
3,871.13

48.56
3
3
2
1

2014
4
SF2
$2,604.00

1

4 2

PL EPP35369 LT 36 DL 169 LD 36. GROUP 2.

029-235-537

15'6
12'2
10'5
11'22
5'7
9'3
10'8
10'
5'10
8'1

12'13
10'5
12'6

14'
9'11
9'11
12'1
11'7
13'5

7'6

1,232
577

0
0

1,809

0
1,809

4
2
51

Stunning, 2014-built executive home in the exciting new community of Tsawwassen Shores! This is the perfect choice for those looking for a newer
residence with luxurious finishings. Features incl an open concept plan w 3 beds plus den, 3 baths, 1,720 sqft, & a large, beautifully appointed master
bedroom on the main floor. Bonus upgrades incl Air conditioning, LED lighting throughout, custom closet organizers, vaulted ceilings, crown
mouldings, built-in vacuum, sec sys, double sided fireplace, quartz counters, SS appl package with induction stove, hardiplank siding and extended
concrete patio. Quiet location perfect for all ages and just steps to Tsawwassen's new world class shopping mall. Balance of new home warranty. Rare
opportunity to buy a newer detached home at a great price!

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

OCEAN

RE/MAX Progroup Realty Sutton Group Seafair Realty

$1,019,000

Virtual Tour URL

Cliff Drive

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Leasehold prepaid-NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Den
Bedroom
Bedroom
Storage
Foyer

Above
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stone

Forced Air

Natural Gas

Patio(s)

Garage; Double

None

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

207 CENTENNIAL PARKWAY

V4L 1K6

R2326206 $998,800

155
5,092.00

33.00
2
1
1
0

1901
118
RM1
$4,730.88

0

4 0

PL NWP4412 LT 34 DL 30 LD 36. GROUP 2.

011-114-495

11'
10'
8'7
8'
8'9

11'
9'7
19'

11'2
9'4

800
0
0
0

800

0
800

31

Prime Boundary Bay lot just steps from the beach! 33' x 155' lot on one of Tsawwassen's most desired streets. Situated amongst many new luxury
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
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5070 WESTMINSTER AVENUE

V4K 2H9

R2298703 $960,000

0
10,656.00

0.00
4
2
2
0

1948
70
RM1
$4,053.67

1

6

006-649-637  PL NWP31935 LT 105 DL 116 LD 36. GROUP 2.

006-649-637

10'
9'8
10'4
14'3

11'7
11'7
11'9
16'5

1,963
463

0
0

2,426

0
2,426

4
40

Endless character in this home located on one of Ladner’s prime streets!  Private  yard with over 10,000 sq ft lot! Renovate or build fresh, the
possibilities are endless with this rectangular lot, steps from Hawthorne Elementary, Lions Park, and the town centre.  Best of both worlds having
rancher living with Master bedroom and bathroom on the second floor. Plenty of room for the whole family and updated kitchen awaiting your ideas.
A perfect location for your forever home!

4

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2017

Sutton Group Seafair Realty

$998,000

Hawthorne

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Above

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Main
Above

No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Southeast

Rancher/Bungalow w/Loft

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Forced Air

Wood

Patio(s)

Front
Open

None

Mixed

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Crawl

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5016 MARINER PLACE

V4K 4J4

R2326829 $959,900

IRR
4,754.00

41.00
4
3
2
1

1986
33
RS8
$3,803.06

2

4 0

PL NWP66670 LT 191 DL 116 LD 36. GROUP 2.

003-893-707

13'2
9'9
8'9
9'11
11'
14'
7'10
4'9
3'
5'

14'8
13'2

11'11
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

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

173 66A STREET

V4L 1M6

R2329129 $949,000

99
4,963.00

50.00
2
1
1
0

9999
999
RM1
$4,090.78

1

4 0

PL NWP8198 LT 36 DL 30 LD 36. GROUP 2.

001-490-427

13'7
10'4
6'2
9'10
9'10
9'9

17'4
9'7
8'0

10'5
11'11
11'11

1,028
0
0
0

1,028

0
1,028

41

Solar House by the sea, just steps from the beach in beautiful Boundary Bay! Completely remodeled in 2008, this lovely 2 bed/1 bath approx 1100 s.f.
idyllic cottage offers no more Hydro bills and no more black outs! Other features include hot water on demand, SS appliances, granite counter tops,
under-mounted sink, Viking gas range, BBQ hook-up, soaker tub, 100% New Zealand wool carpets with laminate underneath and a cozy fireplace.
Quiet and serene, spend your days wind surfing, kayaking, crabbing, swimming, paddle boarding or just soaking up the sun in the extensive, lush,
organic, productive gardens. The yard surrounding the home is rich with fruit trees, herbs, berries, perennial flowers, and raised beds for vegetables.
Call today to view this incredible and unique property!"

6

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2018

RE/MAX Progroup Realty

$949,000

Virtual Tour URL

Boundary Beach

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Solar

Natural Gas

Patio(s)

Open

None

Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1492 GILLESPIE ROAD

V4L 1W1

R2329327 $948,888

BEACH GROVE

6,254.00

98.42
2
1
1
0

1972
47
RM1
$3,963.96

1

3 1

PL 4746 LT 19 BLK 18 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 5
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
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1357 DUNCAN DRIVE

V4L 1R3

R2307644 $899,000

125
6,631.00

50.00
2
1
1
0

1955
63
RM1
$4,021.99

1

2 1

010-945-539 PL NWP4746 LT 6 BLK 13 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 5.

010-945-539

10'
10'
10'
10'
10'

10'
10'
10'
10'
10'

960
0
0
0

960

0
960

41

BUILDER ALERT! Come build your dream home on this 50X125 lot with West facing backyard. Easy walking distance to Beach Grove school, golf
course, beaches,  off leash dog park and walking trials. Beach Grove is a very sought after family  friendly area. Come bring your new home ideas to
this beautiful lot and make it your forever home.

5

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2018

Sutton Group Seafair Realty Sutton Group Seafair Realty

$929,000

Beach Grove

No

Concrete Slab

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

West

1 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Aluminum

Forced Air

Wood

Patio(s)

Front
Carport; Single

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby

None

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

937 56A STREET

V4L 1Y6

R2319327 $898,800

100
8,127.00

81.00
4
2
2
0

1973
45
RS1
$3,664.32

1

4 2

1 Blk 1 Blk

PL NWP19438 LT 45 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 5.

010-486-771

13'6
9'6
8'3
10'7
10'6
5'11
8'2
13'4
9'6
8'5

21'6
12'9

10'
17'6

9'3
13'11

9'11
15'11

10'9
11'10

527
649
535

0
1,711

0
1,711

4
41

Great 4 Bedroom 2 bath 3 level split home with a nice outdoor deck on a nicely landscaped yard for you and or you children and pets to roam around
in. Home has been well maintained. Close to South park School with option to a french immersion  learning. Close to South Delta Secondary School.
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

None

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5323 REGATTA WAY

V4K 4R8

R2325709 $749,900

SOUTH POINTE

3,703.00

2
2
2
0

1989
30
CD98A
$2,606.46

1

4 2

close close

PL NWS2528 LT 76 DL 452 LD 36 SEC 3&10 TWP 6. GROUP 2, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN
PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.

011-668-440

12'
11'
18'
16'
11'
9'3
5'8

18'
12'
12'

11'10
12'
8'2
8'2

1,343
0
0
0

1,343

0
1,343

4
31

Meticulous ! This spacious 2 bdrm, plus den/2 bath rancher has it all, with no expense spared.EVERYTHING HAS BEEN DONE HERE! Roof, vinyl fence,
concrete patio, storage shed, heat pump and A/C system too. The stunning entertainers kitchen with granite countertops , large island, all new SS
appliances is awesome. Master bdrm with new spa like ensuite w double walk in shower too. Vaulted ceilings,  and beautiful finishings throughout,
the list goes on. All you have to do is move in! Enjoy a beautiful waterfront view from your private backyard looking onto the slough. Located just
steps to Cove Links Golf Course, walking trails, the marina and awesome Ladner Village. South Pointe offers an exceptional lifestyle for anyone 55+
looking for the perfect home in the perfect location.

7

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2018

slough

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/24)

$749,900

Virtual Tour URL

Neilsen Grove

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Laundry

Main
Main

No
Yes

V

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

North

1 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Completely

Baseboard, Electric, Heat Pump

Natural Gas

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry

Adult Oriented, Central Location, Gated Complex, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener

None

Asphalt

01/14/2019 07:51 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
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